
  

 
 

Uniform Shop Location  
  

                                The Uniform Shop is located out the front of the School 

(Near Driveway)  

You do not need to report to the front office when attending the Uniform shop.  

  

Ways to Order:   

 http://daylightsportswear.com/fairfield  
or  

 Simply download an order form, from the School website and bring it to the Uniform Shop.      

Your child can pick up their own order.  
  

Payments accepted are Cash / Eftpos / Credit Card   

 (American Express and Cheques are NOT accepted)  

  Lay-by facility is not available. 
    

Year 7 Orientation Week Uniform Shop Trading Hours 
 

Tuesday 1st Dec 2020(Orientation Day) : 8 am - 2 pm 

       Thursday 3rd Dec 2020                           : 12.30 pm - 4 pm 

 Friday 4th Dec 2020                               : 8 am - 1 pm 
   

School Holidays Trading and Extend Hours for January /February 2021 

  

Tuesday 19th Jan 2021       : 9 am - 2 pm 

Thursday 21st Jan 2021       : 9 am - 2 pm 

Monday 25th Jan 2021        : 9 am - 1 pm 

Wednesday 27th Jan 2021   : 9 am - 1 pm 

Thursday 28th Jan 2021       : 9 am - 1 pm 
 

                                           Monday 1st Feb 2021          : 8 am - 1 pm 

                                           Tuesday 2nd Feb 2021         : 8 am - 1 pm 

                                           Wednesday 3rd Feb 2021    : 8 am - 1 pm 

                                                             Thursday 4th Feb 2021        : 12.30 pm - 4 pm 

                                            Friday 5th Feb 2021            : 8 am - 11 am 

 

Uniform Shop Normal Trading Hours During School Term 

Tuesday     : 8 am - 11 am 

      Thursday    : 12.30 pm - 4 pm 

 Friday         : 8 am - 11 am 
            Uniform Shop: Contact Angelina: 0431 325799   or Email: fairfield@daylightcorp.com 
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